Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Dekalb County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 60669
Ballots Cast: 5963

Voter Turnout: 10%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER GENOA TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Kevin Seisser (NON)
Judy Thompson (NON)
Gerald Busse (NON)
Virgil Hammersley (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

Kevin Seisser (NON)
Judy Thompson (NON)
Gerald Busse (NON)
Virgil Hammersley (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name

Kevin Seisser (NON)
Judy Thompson (NON)
Gerald Busse (NON)
Virgil Hammersley (NON)

Total Votes
287
255
239
196

Total Votes
184
167
154
130

Total Votes
103

88

85

66

Vote %
29.38
26.1
24.46
20.06

Vote %
28.98
26.3
24.25
20.47

Vote %
30.12
25.73
24.85
19.3
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